Compact Embedded System MODEL ELK-ES1563PC/PD SERIES
KEY FEATURES
► On-board VIA C3 800MHz+/ Eden 667MHz processor
► Built-in 3 Ethernet LAN ports
► 32-bit PCI
► Built-in Slim CD-ROM drive or DVD-ROM drive
► Built-in audio interface with line-in, MIC-in and speaker-out
► Support TMDS panel interface with DVI output

Operating temperatures: 0°C to 45°C
Environment CE FCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELK-ES1563PC
Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power Adapter
ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-5631
M/B ELK-EBC563I, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-563R
M/B ELK-EBC563R, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-I1
M/B ELK-EBC563I-1, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-ILP6
M/B ELK-EBC563ILP6, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-R1
M/B ELK-EBC563R-1, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PC-RLP6
M/B ELK-EBC563RLP6, Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power
Adapter, ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module, Slim CD-ROM
ELK-ES1563PD
Heavy-duty steel Enclosure, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module, Power Adapter
ELK-EKPCI1, ELK-EKMedia 1 Module